
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 AYALA MARTINEZ SUSANA

2 GUTIÉRREZ VILLA ELENA

3 BENITO SINGUL M.PILAT

4 TEJERO FRUTOS MARÍA DOLORES

5 ARROYO PEREZ FELIPA

6 CALVO MENCÍA MARIA  OLVIDO

7 CARRANZA GONZALEZ MARIA  LUISA

8 GARCÍA GARCÍA ANA ISABEL
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CENTRO CÍVICO DELICIAS

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 8

SORTEAR ANA ISABEL GARCÍA GARCÍA

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 8

2 7

3 6

4 5

5 4

6 3

7 2

8 1

M.PILAT BENITO SINGUL

ELENA GUTIÉRREZ VILLA

SUSANA AYALA MARTINEZ

MARIA  OLVIDO CALVO MENCÍA

FELIPA ARROYO PEREZ

MARÍA DOLORES TEJERO FRUTOS

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ANA ISABEL GARCÍA GARCÍA

MARIA  LUISA CARRANZA GONZALEZ

8

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO DELICIAS

YOGA 1



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 MARTIN DE FRUTOS PATRICIA

2 SUÁREZ CESTEROS SILVIA

3 SEVILLA MARTÍN MARÍA DEL PILAR

4 MATÍA TORRES AGUSTINA

5 PERICACHO GOMEZ ANGELA

6 GARRIDO VELASCO MARÍA DEL MAR 

7 FERNÁNDEZ LORENZO VICENTA

8 BUSTELO SANZ MARÍA HENAR

9 SÁNCHEZ COCA CATALINA

10 GOBERNADOR MARGARIDA ROSA

11 CARRERA MARTIN PILAR

12 MARTIN PEREZ RAQUEL
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CENTRO CÍVICO DELICIAS

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 12

SORTEAR PATRICIA MARTIN DE FRUTOS

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 1

2 12

3 11

4 10

5 9

6 8

7 7

8 6

9 5

10 4

11 3

12 2 SILVIA SUÁREZ CESTEROS 

ANGELA PERICACHO GOMEZ

AGUSTINA MATÍA TORRES

MARÍA DEL PILAR SEVILLA MARTÍN

MARÍA HENAR BUSTELO SANZ

VICENTA FERNÁNDEZ LORENZO

MARÍA DEL MAR  GARRIDO VELASCO

PILAR CARRERA MARTIN

ROSA GOBERNADOR MARGARIDA

CATALINA SÁNCHEZ COCA

LISTA DEFINITIVA

PATRICIA MARTIN DE FRUTOS

RAQUEL MARTIN PEREZ

1

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO DELICIAS

YOGA 2



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 RAMOS GONZALEZ EDUARDA

2 HIGELMO CONDE MARIA  DEL CARMEN

3 BAYÓN VELASCO CARMEN

4 CALVO RUIZ MARIA TERESA  

5 RODRÍGUEZ CRESPO PALMIRA

6 MEDIAVILLA PEREZ MARIA PURIFICACION

7 FERRERAS DE PEDRO JOSE GABRIEL

8 CARPINTERO GARCIA ANA MARIA

9 LÓPEZ TOVAR HENAR

10 MATEY VERDUGO MARIA  DOLORES
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CENTRO CÍVICO DELICIAS

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 10

SORTEAR CARMEN BAYÓN VELASCO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 3

2 2

3 1

4 10

5 9

6 8

7 7

8 6

9 5

10 4

PALMIRA RODRÍGUEZ CRESPO

MARIA TERESA   CALVO RUIZ

ANA MARIA CARPINTERO GARCIA

JOSE GABRIEL FERRERAS DE PEDRO

MARIA PURIFICACION MEDIAVILLA PEREZ

EDUARDA RAMOS GONZALEZ

MARIA  DOLORES MATEY VERDUGO

HENAR LÓPEZ TOVAR

LISTA DEFINITIVA

CARMEN BAYÓN VELASCO

MARIA  DEL CARMEN HIGELMO CONDE

3

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO DELICIAS

YOGA 3



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 10

Nº APELLIDOS

1 CASTRILLO SAN JOSÉ JESÚS 

2 VALERO GONZÁLEZ M JOSÉ

3 GARCIA LORENZO ÁNGELA 

4 SIERRA GARCIA MARIA JOSE
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CENTRO CÍVICO DELICIAS

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 10

INSCRITOS 4

SORTEAR JESÚS  CASTRILLO SAN JOSÉ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

ÁNGELA  GARCIA LORENZO

MARIA JOSE SIERRA GARCIA

LISTA DEFINITIVA

JESÚS  CASTRILLO SAN JOSÉ

M JOSÉ VALERO GONZÁLEZ

1

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO DELICIAS

YOGA 4


